THE DATASHEET OF
SM453230-121N7YP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SM453230-121N7YP	-	10	GbE	Chip-LAN	Transformer
*R
oH
S	COMPLIA
NT

Packaging Specifications
Tape & Reel...................... 2000 pcs./reel
 How To Order
SM453230 - 121 - N7 Y P
Model
Packaging
121 = Inductance code
Termination
N7 = Termination code
Tolerance
Y = Tolerance code
Interface
P = PoE
Product Dimensions
1.00 ± 0.20
(.039 ± .008)
0.80 ± 0.16
(.031 ± .006)
1.44 ± 0.20
(.057 ± .008)
1.46 ± 0.20
(.057 ± .008)
1.00 ± 0.20
(.039 ± .008)
2.70 ± 0.20
(.106 ± .008)
4.7 ± 0.2
(.185 ± .008)
3.30 ± 0.20
(.130 ± .008)
0.75 ± 0.16
(.030 ± .006)
0.85 ± 0.16
(.033 ± .006)
1.00 ± 0.20
(.039 ± .008)
1.00 ± 0.20
(.039 ± .008)
0.14 ± 0.05
(.006 ± .002) 0.30 ± 0.05
(.012 ± .002)
0.41 ± 0.06
(.016 ± .002)
0.45 ± 0.08
(.018 ± .003)
0.48 ± 0.10
(.019 ± .004)
0.61 ± 0.10
(.024 ± .004)
0.30 ± 0.06
(.012 ± .002)
0.32 ± 0.06
(.013 ± .002)
0.41 ± 0.06
(.016 ± .002)
0.23 ± 0.04
(.009 ± .002)
4.70 ± 0.2
(.185 ± .008)
3.30 ± 0.2
(.130 ± .008)
2.9
(.114)
MAX.
4 7
6
5